

2024 GEELONG FEE SCHEDULES

ALL FEES INCLUSIVE OF GST

PLAYER REGISTRATION FEES

DIVISION	AGE	DETAILS	FA FEE	FV FEE	TOTAL FEE
MiniRoos	11 & Under	Fixtured	\$14.50	\$54.50	\$69.00
Juniors	12 to 18	Fixtured	\$14.50	\$76.50	\$ 91.00
Senior Men, Masters and Women	19+	Fixtured	\$34.00	\$163.00	\$197.00

TEAM ENTRY FEES

DIVISION	FV GEELONG FEE
MiniRoos	\$0
Juniors	\$295
Men's Division 1, 2, 3, Masters and Senior Women	\$540

NOTE:

- FV Player Registration fees include facilities levy.
- Age is determined by year of birth.
- FV fees are subject to annual CPI adjustment.
- Clubs late in paying their fees may incur point deductions or financial sanctions.